Date 19 August 2022 | Subject to technical changes
Maxi LED Area Floodlight Ex eb mb / Ex ec mc tc
The brand new LED Area Floodlight range is a highly efficient luminaire that boast a class leading light
output from 13,000 to 28,000 Lumens (Subject to variant).
Certified for use in Zone 1, 21, 2, 22 this is a modern and versatile range of luminaires. The high quality
corrosion resistant aluminium body gives excellent durability in any Zone 1 & 2 hazardous environment.
The LED light engine provides a long service life which is virtually maintenance free. All products in the
range are offered with a light engine warranty of up to 5 years. The whole range offers industry leading

 181.3
AREA 400
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description Light Output
Power
consumption
ALED4/G/Z1/156E 400mm Frame Zone 1 Glass Lens 19,000lm  156W
ALED4/P/Z1/156E 400mm Frame Zone 1 Polycarbonate Lens 18,000lm  156W
ALED4/G/Z2/156E 400mm Frame Zone 2 Glass Lens 22,500lm  156W
ALED4/P/Z2/156E 400mm Frame Zone 2 Polycarbonate Lens 21,000lm  156W
ALED4/G/IND/156E 400mm Frame Industrial Glass Lens 22,500lm  156W
ALED4/P/IND/156E 400mm Frame Industrial Polycarbonate Lens 21,000lm 156W
Maxi LED Area Flood Light Ex eb mb / Ex ec mc tc